

2025 MORTON GROVE DAYS

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Sponsorship Level	Friend	Bronze Sponsor	Silver Sponsor	Gold Sponsor	Platinum Sponsor	Official Sponsor
Cost	\$300	\$600	\$1,200	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$10,000
Pavilion Banner provided by sponsor	3' x 5'	3' x 5'	4' x 6'	4' x 6'	4' x 6'	4' x 8' (x2)
Sponsor Yard Sign & Poster pick up at Village Hall						
Featured in Event Newsletter mailed to all Morton Grove addresses		•	•		•	•
Featured on Carnival Banner high-visibility large banner at the carnival		•	•			•
Featured on Event Website mortongrovedays.org		•	•	•		•
Featured on Event Program paper program distributed to attendees			•			•
Market Days Booth free 10' x 10' vendor booth at July 5 event				×		•
VIP Fireworks Seating designated seating at the July 4 fireworks				•		•
Social Media Promotion targeted promotion on event, Park District, and Village social media				•		•
Music Stage Promotion broadcast your sponsorship each night on the music stage						•
Six Pavilion Wristbands six (6) entertainment pavilion wristbands for complimentary entrance						•
July 4 Parade Participation complimentary July 4 parade participation						
Park District Brochure Feature featured in the Park District's seasonal brochure through Q2 2025					•	•
Featured as Official Sponsor via Audio & Digital Promotion radio advertisements and cross-platform digital media promotion via Cumulus Media						•
6 116	Music Chas	. Chance	Davillan	Cmanaau	Firework	Chancer

Gold Sponsorship Special Add-Ons

**

Patron Sponsor

\$30

pick up at Village Hall

Banner

WE SUPPORT

Music Stage Sponsor \$3,000

> music stage banner promotion + GOLD BENEFITS

only one (1) spot available

Pavilion Sponsor \$3,000

entertainment pavilion banner promotion + GOLD BENEFITS

only one (1) spot available

Fireworks Sponsor

\$3,000

fireworks banner promotion + GOLD BENEFITS

only four (4) spots available



2025

Show your support for this incredible event and the Morton Grove community!

Complete the 2025 Sponsorship Form or visit mortongrovedays.org.



The Morton Grove Days Commission is a 501(c)3 charitable organization eligible to receive tax-deductible contributions

sponsor yard sign



2025 MORTON GROVE DAYS SPONSORSHIP FORM

Primary Cor	ntact Nam	ne											
Business/O	ganizatio	on			,		,						
			Email Address										
PAYMENT													
Pay	ment Typ	oe □C	e										
Name o	on Accou	nt											
	Account	#	Exp					c	cvv				
Authorized	d Signatu	re	Date										
SPONSORSHIP TIERS & OPTIONS													
☑ Selection													
Sponsorship Tier	Patron	Friend	Bronze Sponsor	Silver Sponsor	Gold Sponsor	Stage Sponsor <i>Gold +</i>	Pavilion Sponsor Gold +	Fireworks Sponsor Gold +	Platinum Sponsor	Official Sponsor			
Minimum	\$30	\$300	\$600	\$1,200	\$2,500	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$5,000	\$10,000			

Silver, Gold, Platinum, and Official Sponsors receive a free booth at the Morton Grove Days Market on Saturday, July 5.

Check for a free booth.

I'd like to make a donation in the amount of ______ to the 2025

Morton Grove Days Event.

Check for a donation and provide payment.

Send form with payment to:

Morton Grove Days Commission
6101 Capulina Avenue
Morton Grove, IL 60053

Or donate online:

mortongrovedays.org

Banner Sponsors: Banners must be dropped off at Village Hall by **Wednesday, June 25, 2025**. After the event, your banners must be picked up at Village Hall by **Wednesday, July 9, 2025**, or they will be disposed of.

The Morton Grove Days Commission is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization eligible to receive tax deductible contributions.

Morton Grove Days Commission | 6101 Capulina Avenue, Morton Grove, Illinois 60053 | mortongrovedays.org